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Attachment #1

Summary of Discr<<in~=

Unit Managers Meeting
105-DR Large Sodium Fire Facility Closure Plan
November 5, 1992

Status of the NOD Response Table Preparation: Notice of Deficiency (NOD)
responses to Ecology are in review at RL.

Status of the EIS: Currently at HQ. Secretary of Energy must issue ROD.
update will be provided by WHC at the next meeting. Action Item: Closed.

New Business: Comments will be incorporated into the closure plan and

rev’

on 1 will be issued after the next UMM.
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Attachment #2

Agenda
Unit Managers Meeting
105-DR Large Sodium Fire Facility Closure Plan

November 5, 1992

Status of the NOD Response Table Preparation

e Status of the EIS

e New Business
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Attachment #4
Commitments/Agqreem~=*+~ <*1tus

Unit Managers Meeting
105-DR Large Sodium Fire Facility Closure Plan

November 5, 1992

Action Items Commitments/Agreement ~*-*us '‘-t

9-17-92:1 RL/WHC will supply the status of the NEPA Notice of Intent
(NOI) on reactor decontamination and decommissioning (D&D)
to Ecology. Action: S. Petersen (WHC)

CLOSED 11/5/92
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GSSC RCRA

Washington State Department of Ecology, Nuclear and Mixed Waste Library, Mail

Stop PV-11

Environmental Protection Agency, Region 10, Seattle, WA, HW-074
Please send comments on distribution 1ist to Steve Lijek, SWEC, A4-35, 376-

7829

on:

Banning
Bodily
Carosino
Clark
Duncan
Forehand
Hastings
Krekel

. Mackey

McKinney

. Petersen
. Pierce

. Price

. Ruck III
. Seamans
. Toebe

WHC

UMM File, A4-35

(H6-23)
(13-02)
(A4-52)
(A5-15)
(HW-106)
(B2-35)
(A6-55)
(A5-15)
(B3-15)

(H6-23)
(N3-13)
(H6-23)
(H6-23)
(N2-04)
(H6-22)



